Malaysia Touring Car Championship 2025 Round 4

F4 SEA Championship
Final result Qualifying 2
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CERTIFIED BY FIA

4 - 7 September 2025
Sepang - 5543 mtr.

Pos Nbr Name Entrant Cls PIC Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h
1 12 Sawer HOANG DAT (VIE) EVANS GP F4 1 2:09.299 4 6 154 33
2 19 Niccolo MAC CAGNANI ® (ITA) PINNACLE MOTORSPORT R 1 2:09.749 3 0.450 0450 5 153.80
3 4 Kyuho LEE (KOR) EVANS GP F4a 2 2:09.816 4 0517 0.067 5 153.72
4 24 Seth GILMORE (AUS) EVANS GP F4 3 2:10.134 4 0.835 0318 5 153.34
5 33 IAigo ANTON ® (PHI) BLACKARTS RACING R 2 2:10.463 4 1164 0329 6 152 .95
6 25 Rishon RAJEEV (IND) BLACKARTS RACING F4 4 2:11.000 5 1.701 0537 6 152.33
7 37 Hoai Nam Anh NGUYEN ® (VIE) BLACKARTS RACING R 3 2:11.173 5 1874 0173 5 152.13
8 88 Putera Hani Imran ® (MYS) BLACKARTS RACING ACADEMY R 4 2:11.371 5 2072 0.198 6 15190
9 22 WANG Zhongwei (CHN) ORIGINE MOTORSPORT F4 5 2:11.737 5 2438 0.366 6 151 .47
10 67 Kareen KAUR ® (SGP) PINNACLE MOTORSPORT R 5 2:12.154 5 2.855 0417 6 151.00
11 7 Joshua BERRY ® (SGP) BLACKARTS RACING R 6 2:12.325 2 3.026 0171 5 150.80
12 56 Thomas YU LEE (M) (USA) EVANS GP F4 6 2:13.016 4 3717 0691 4 150 02
13 44 Worapong AIEMWICHAN ® (THA) STAR PERFORMANCE R 7 2:16.413 4 7114 3397 5 146 .28

Laptimes disallow ed due to track limits: #12 (L3), #44 (L1)
Stew ard decision number 08-09

Fastest time: 2:09.299 inlap 4 by nbr. 12 : Sawer HOANG DAT ()

Results: https://

timingresut.com/

Timekeeping by : Time Sewvice Asia Sdn Bhd
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Chairman of the Steward

Rosland Kamaruddin

MAM Steward

Mashithoh Hashim

Series Steward

Algassim A. Hamidaddin
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